CATALOG 2019-2020
PML LINE
CONTENT
2 VK Systems PLC
+41 44 970 20 00
PRODUCT

The coating gives the jaws good surface slip and
almost no frictional resistance.
Application:
Measuring technology
Automation
Laser and gravure technology
4 VK Systems PLC
+41 44 970 20 00
ORDER OVERVIEW
PML Line
Pneumatic chucks
Article Designation Package Contents
flexible and modular systems for the production
PML.080.000 Chuck 3 PML 80 basic
Chuck without jaws, push-in fittings for hose external Ø 6mmPML.125.000 Chuck 3 PML 125 basic
PML.160.000 Chuck 3 PML 160 basic
PML.080.001 Chuck 3 PML 80 basic plus Pneumatic chucks with 1-set clamping jaws for position pins,
push-in fittings for hose external Ø 6mm and adaptation plate for
integration
PML.125.001 Chuck 3 PML 125 basic plus
PML.160.001 Chuck 3 PML 160 basic plus
PML.080.002 Chuck 3 PML 80 basic plus Chuck with 1 set of clamping jaws for position pins, adaptation
plate for integration, control unit for clamping pressure and speed of
jaws
PML.125.002 Chuck 3 PML 125 basic plus
PML.160.002 Chuck 3 PML 160 basic plus
5
ORDER OVERVIEW
PML Line
Clamping jaws
Article Designation Package Contents
clamping jaws for pml line
PML.080.013 Jaws set  3 PML 80 complete
Set of aluminium jaws, ematef® coated with position holes
for pinsPML.125.013 Jaws set  3 PML 125 complete
PML.160.013 Jaws set  3 PML 160 complete
6 VK Systems PLC
+41 44 970 20 00